INCLINATION REPORT

200 Bank of the Southwest Building

OPERATOR_CCRUIMA QIT COMPAN ADDRESS___ wig1zng  Togag 70703
LEASE fmoco State WwolL NO. 1 FIELD
LOCATION Section 2, T10S, P2OE  Chaves Coupty, ‘lew Mexico
Angle : Displacement

Depth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement  Accumulated

350 1/4 1.5/ 1.54

890 1/4 _ 2.38 3.92
1479 1/4 2.59 6.51
2362 1/2 7.68 14.19
2505 1/4 .63 14.82
2840 1/2 2.9 : 17.73
3351 1/4 2.24 19.97
3992 3/4 8,40 28.37
4520 3/4 6.92 35.29
4850 3/4 6.92 42.21
5345 2 17.28 89,49
5533 2 6.56 66,05
5700 1 3/4 5,09 71.14
6207 3/4 . 6.64 77.78
6400 11/4 4.21 81.99
6807 31/ 23.08 105.07
6880 31/4 Lol 109.21
6954 3 3.87 113.08
7103 3 7.79 120.87
7680 2 3/4 : '27.70 148.57
8126 11/4 11.03 159,60
8709 3/4 : 685 166.45
8915 11/2 5.40 171.85
9090 1 3/4 5.34 177.19
9279 1 3/4 5.76 182.95
9340 1 3/4 1.86 184.81

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING CORPORATION

8% _Trillizk Superinzencert

Tiv

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared .. A. Pogers

¥xnovn to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the
best of his knowledge and belief such well was nat intentionally
.deviated from the true vertical whatsoever. o
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ignt's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the Ztﬁ day of 9gn¢/
19 7¥ ‘

‘Notary Publdc in and for the County
of W , State of Texas

Seal

Mv Cormisaien emnires June 1. 1975




